MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING

ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com
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! Carina Sanchez

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

; Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief of Staff

lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission | Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission ' Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org }2 . é—
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission | Deputy Director of Construction | richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org (@S__‘
Nasir Siddiqui Public Building Commission Project Manager | nasir.siddiqui@cityofchicago.org |
Jose Bargjas Public Building Commission Asst Project Manager jose.barajas@cityofchicago.org SB

Gina Johnson

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator Construction

gina.johnson@scityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org I
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Deguty Dlr;?;%;?;glngn e ‘ kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org I

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Jesus Rodriguez

Public Building Commission

Manager of Compliance

jesse.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

Raven A. DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager/
Contract Officer

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miquel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Associate Program Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org

M

Lisa Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Program Controls

lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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PROJECT : :

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Sheridan Elementary School
August 16, 2017 10:30 a.m. 533 West 27th Strest Jose Barajas
, Chicago, IL 60616

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE PHONE INITIALS

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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August 16, 2017

PARTICIPANT

. PROJECT
Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581

LOCATION

Sheridan Elementary School
533 West 27th Street
Chicago, IL 60616

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS

ORGANIZATION

|

PHONE

 FACILITATOR

Jose Barajas

bdzator@cps.edu

e
: %INIT_IALS

Brian Zator CPS 7
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu
Tom Arney CPS tiarey@cps.edu /..( f\}\
Danielle Tilman CPS ditilman@cps.edu (S

Agustin Gomez

Wallin Gomez Architects, LTD

gomez@wgaltd.com

Joanna Ruiz Wallin Gomez Architects, LTD ruiz@wgaltd.com
Rolando Rodriguez Wallin Gomez Architects, LTD rodriguez@wgaltd.com W
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PROJECT

Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581
TIME LOCATION | ~ FACILITATOR

Sheridan Elementary School | | '
August 16, 2017 10:30 am. 533 West 27th Street Jose Barajas
Chicago, IL 80616 o i ———

T R ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIQDERS
PARTICIPANT _ ORGANIZATION . PHONE

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

dea é‘csm T Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. SUS~CT-RCEF d\j@c g e .L Lt 4 it ML C?o-r-(
' i i - 29 VVl-; eéuf/t b;,.,,_'[d.e,g,
%.1/@ Ua/pr‘s Burling Builders, Inc. 77> (223 }éfw a dy

I
Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

A“\dﬂ?& M(?/K) FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC 73 %Gy 7y 77 Wdfmo@”?ﬂu‘m,cm, ) Gy
f

Tz ‘Eﬁ&ij gXe acimd;mc'ﬁf# i

" Friedler Construction Company G:I S'NL( I1s) o Z_[
E\{M Mﬁl - j The George Sollitt Construction Company % 7TR=2 %Qwa.& (3@) S 0( l ;‘H (o (e ' 5 a\
Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company
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PROJECT :
Sheridan Elementary School Annex - C1581
TIME ' LOCATION FACILITATOR

' ' - ' Sheridan E]ementa School
August 16, 2017 10:30 a.m. 533 West 27th Street Jose Barajas
Chicago, IL 60616
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EMAIL

-F;ARTICIPA.NT : - - : : ORGANIZATION \ PHONE : : AT s E
: 2 - - 3
iz, MG LE B K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. %1lit5'10 FQ]—H, JM' )]H @ kf'Munﬂ-{-W‘ \rb%f_
Old Veteran Construction, Inc.
. gH7
Blﬁ«v"s,v S‘ ’ 94&@ Y‘d Path Construction Company, Inc. 977 - £315 BS {\Mc‘wd@’pﬁl f% . Com leLL

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

ﬂ?/\/ %V / k’ Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. 547, 5/} ,‘éﬁ}d W&M@ﬁmﬁ’: . /0. 2/

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O'Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company |l
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